XKO0075 - Austin - Travis County Star Flight

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Texas
United States of America

554ft (169m)

GMT -6

30.32139, -97.65758
helipad

XK0075

n/a

TE94

No airport communication available for XK0075

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
CWK CENTEX VORTAC 7.4 65.8°
RU GARYS (AUSTIN) NDB 26.5 218.7°
IL IRESH (KILLEEN) NDB 42.2 355.8°
GRK GRAY (FORT HOOD) VOR/DME 43.4 347.6°
TPL DME 54.6 14.6°

DHK RANDOLPH TACAN

56.8 217.8°

AGJ GOOCH SPRINGS VORTAC 57.6 330.7°
RND RANDOLPH VORTAC 58.2 218°
SAT SAN ANTONIO VORTAC 58.3 229.8°
AN ALAMO (SAN ANTONIO) NDB 63.9 231.9°
KSY KELLY (SAN ANTONIO) TACAN 73.7 224.8°
Disclaimer

frequency
112.80
272
278
111.80
110.40
109.90
112.50
112.30
116.80
368
112

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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